CDBG FY2020-21 Hoover Neighborhood Stree Rehabilitation	t					1		2	:	3		4		5		5
Bid No. 20-21-26; Project No. SP-4142 Date of Bid Opening: 12/17/2020																
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		R.J. Noble Company		All American Asphalt		Sequel Contractors		Onyx Paving Company, Inc		Hardy & Harper, Inc.		PALP Inc., dba Excel Paving Company	
					Tel. No. (714) 637-1550		Tel. No. (951) 736-7600		Tel. No. (562) 802-7227		Tel. No. (714) 632-6699		Tel. No. (714) 444-1851		Tel. No. (562) 599-5841	
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SEWER LINE REPLACEMENT / MAINTENANCE																
1 Furnish and Install Pavement Fabric	18700	SY		\$37,400.00	\$0.93	\$17,391.00	\$1.75	\$32,725.00	\$1.70	\$31,790.00	\$2.50	\$46,750.00	\$1.80	\$33,660.00	\$3.00	\$56,100.00
2 Asphalt Concrete Pavement	2592	TON	\$ 101.00	\$261,792.00	\$82.00	\$212,544.00	\$89.00	\$230,688.00	\$74.00	\$191,808.00	\$85.00	\$220,320.00	\$90.00	\$233,280.00	\$97.00	\$251,424.00
3 Asphalt Concrete/Subgrade Removal (Unclassified Excavation)	414	СҮ	\$ 100.00	\$41,400.00	\$85.00	\$35,190.00	\$97.00	\$40,158.00	\$83.00	\$34,362.00	\$69.00	\$28,566.00	\$100.00	\$41,400.00	\$159.00	\$65,826.00
4 Adjust/Remove and Replace Water Valve Box To Grade per OWD Std No. 101	23	EA	\$ 600.00	\$13,800.00	\$550.00	\$12,650.00	\$400.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$24,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$925.00	\$21,275.00	\$750.00	\$17,250.00
5 Adjust Manhole Frame & Cover To Grade per City Std. 408	16	EA	\$ 600.00	\$9,600.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$580.00	\$9,280.00	\$620.00	\$9,920.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$700.00	\$11,200.00
6 Construct Access Ramp with Truncated Domes per City Std. 121	22	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$92,400.00	\$5,960.00	\$131,120.00	\$7,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$121,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$103,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$110,000.00
7 Cold plane Asphalt Concrete	2100	SY	\$ 10.00	\$21,000.00	\$6.50	\$13,650.00	\$9.00	\$18,900.00	\$5.45	\$11,445.00	\$3.00	\$6,300.00	\$7.00	\$14,700.00	\$68.00	\$142,800.00
8 Remove and Replace Existing Curb and Gutter and Replace with 8" Curb and	310	LF	\$ 65.00	\$20,150.00	\$53.00	\$16,430.00	\$50.00	\$15,500.00	\$79.00	\$24,490.00	\$66.00	\$20,460.00	\$60.00	\$18,600.00	\$68.00	\$21,080.00
9 Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk per City Std. 118	135	SF	\$ 12.00	\$1,620.00	\$53.00	\$7,155.00	\$11.00	\$1,485.00	\$31.00	\$4,185.00	\$13.00	\$1,755.00	\$10.00	\$1,350.00	\$30.00	\$4,050.00
10 Inventory and Install Pavement Striping, Legends, Pavement Marking and RPMs (Thermoplastic)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$7,524.00	\$7,524.00	\$9,849.00	\$9,849.00	\$46,355.00	\$46,355.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Grand Total				\$521,762.00		\$455,410.00		\$492,456.00		\$493,674.00		\$494,000.00		\$530,020.00		\$687,730.00